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Link do produktu: https://maxcontrol.pl/skrzynka-na-listy-bali-z-wizytownikiem-czarna-p-29248.html

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Skrzynka na listy BALI z wizytownikiem, czarna

¢ Model: MB-3/B

Skrzynka na listy BALI z
wizytownikiem, czarna

65,00 zt

52,85 zt

30157

MB-3/B
5908254816031

Dane importera/producenta: ORNO GROUP Sp. z 0.0., Rolnikéw 437, Gliwice, Polska, email: www.orno.pl
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